
 

 

Dr. S. BALASUNDARI 
 
1. Designation     : Professor & Dean  
2. Centre / Department / School  : English & Foreign Languages 
3. Qualification    : MA, M.Ed., M. Phil, Ph.D 
4. Experience (in years)   : Teaching: 24 years, Research:  6 years 
5. Area of Specialization   : 1) Indian Writing in English 

  2) Subaltern Literature 
6. Mobile Number    : 9443015040 
7. E-Mail ID    : balasundarigru@yahoo.com 

 
8. Research Guidance : 

Degree 
Awarded 

Guiding 
Total For the period 2019-2024 

Ph.D. 1 2018-2014 6 

 
9. Publications 

S.No. Category Total For the period 2019-2024 

1. No. of UGC CARE Listed Publications 5  

2. Books Published 2  

3. No. of Chapters in Edited Volume /Proceedings 4  

 
Select Publications (2019-2024)  

S.No. Title of the Article 
Name of the 
Journal 

I/N 
ISBN/ 
ISSN 

Vol. Pg. Year 

1. 
Identity Crisis in the 
Selected Novels of Bama 

International 
Interdisciplinary 
Research Journal 

I 
2249-
9598 

09 
216-
222 

2019 

2. 
Portrayal of Dalit Women 
in Bama’s Sangati 

International 
Interdisciplinary 
Research Journal 

I 
2249-
9598 

09 
225-
259 

2019 

3. 
To her belongs all that is 
Beautiful 

The Criterion: An 
International 
Journal 

I 
0976-
8165 

11 
193-
204 

2020 

4. 
My Food Says it All: 
Dietary Desires and 
Feminine Boundries 

IJOES I 
2581-
8333 

2 54-65 2020 

5. 

Power, Pleasure and 
Patriarchy: Three takes 
on Bollywood’s on screen 
Tryst with Adulteress 

Alochana Chakra 
Journal 

I 
2231-
3990 

IX 
1122-
1130 

2020 

 
10. No. of Presentations in Seminars/Conferences/Webinars (2019-2024)  : 9 
11. No. of Invited Talks in National / International Conferences (2019-2024) : 4 

 
12. Additional Responsibilities (2019-2024): 

• Served as a member of BoM  

mailto:balasundarigru@yahoo.com

