Dr. S. BALASUNDARI

1. Designation : Professor & Dean

2. Centre / Department / School : English & Foreign Languages

Qualification 3.

: MA, M.Ed., M. Phil, Ph.D

Experience (in years) 4.

: Teaching: 24 years, Research: 6 years

5. Area of Specialization : 1) Indian Writing in English 2) Subaltern Literature

6. Mobile Number : 9443015040

E-Mail ID 7.

: balasundarigru@yahoo.com



8. Research Guidance

Degree	Awarded		Guiding		
	Total	For the period 2019-2024			
Ph.D.	1	2018-2014	6		

9. **Publications**

S.No.	Category	Total	For the period 2019-2024
1.	No. of UGC CARE Listed Publications	5	
2.	Books Published	2	
3.	No. of Chapters in Edited Volume / Proceedings	4	

Select Publications (2019-2024)

S.No.	Title of the Article	Name of the Journal	I/N	ISBN/ ISSN	Vol.	Pg.	Year
1.	Identity Crisis in the Selected Novels of Bama	International Interdisciplinary Research Journal	I	2249- 9598	09	216- 222	2019
2.	Portrayal of Dalit Women in Bama's Sangati	International Interdisciplinary Research Journal	I	2249- 9598	09	225- 259	2019
3.	To her belongs all that is Beautiful	The Criterion: An International Journal	I	0976- 8165	11	193- 204	2020
4.	My Food Says it All: Dietary Desires and Feminine Boundries	IJOES	I	2581- 8333	2	54-65	2020
5.	Power, Pleasure and Patriarchy: Three takes on Bollywood's on screen Tryst with Adulteress	Alochana Chakra Journal	I	2231- 3990	IX	1122- 1130	2020

No. of Presentations in Seminars/Conferences/Webinars (2019-2024) 10. 11. No. of Invited Talks in National / International Conferences (2019-2024): 4

Additional Responsibilities (2019-2024): 12.

Served as a member of BoM